
Financial Transactions 12th March – 8th April 2021 
 

Receipts £ 

  

TOTAL:         £0.00 

Payments £ 

J White Clerks salary 
J White reimburse – zoom monthly fee 
D M Ireland - stationary 
GS Bell (fencing) ltd 
GS Bell (fencing) ltd 
M Jackson (receipts petrol/wire) 

                                            217.20 
                                              14.39 
                                             25.19 
                                        1,776.00 
                                       4,737.60 
                                            20.29                 

 
 £6,790.67 

 

 

 


