Financial Transactions 12th March – 8th April 2021

Receipts	£
TOTAL:	£0.00
Payments	£
J White Clerks salary	217.20
J White reimburse – zoom monthly fee	14.39
D M Ireland- stationary	25.19
GS Bell (fencing) ltd	1,776.00
GS Bell (fencing) ltd	4,737.60
M Jackson (receipts petrol/wire)	20.29
	£6,790.67